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Schitag 2012 SPORT 2
bnisli union E
Ergebnisliste Bod Vigaun 2122 | 3
St.Nr. Name Verein/Mannschaft Jahrg. Zeit
Kindergarten weiblich
1 Berger Mona Bad Vigaun 2006 13,74
3 Walkner Leonie 2006 14,34
2 Pilz Ella Bad Vigaun 2006 17,18
Kindergarten ménnlich
4 Schabiittl Martin Otto Bad Vigaun 2008 25,47
5 Wallmann Julian Bad Vigaun 2007 42,33
Kinder | weiblich
12 Wihrer Ina SU Bad Vigaun 2005 56,38
10 Bammer Katharina VS Bad Vigaun 2003 1:04,67
11 Pilz Marla Bad Vigaun 2003 1:04,90
Kinder | mannlich
15 Ramsauer Rupert SK Hypo HALLEIN 2003 42,91
18 Berger Moritz VS Bad Vigaun 2004 50,99
14 Ramsauer Corbinan Bad Vigaun 2003 1:08,91
17 Gehmacher Johannes UFC Bad Vigaun 2003 1:15,10
Kinder Il weiblich
22 Hasenbichler Lisa Bad Vigaun 2001 50,13
21 Gruber Julia VS Bad Vigaun 2002 56,48
Kinder Il mannlich
24 Schabhuttl David HS Bad Vigaun 2001 46,78
23 Hasenbichler Elias Bad Vigaun 2002 59,70
Schdler | weiblich
31 Gerl Bianca HS Bad Vigaun 1999 50,19
34 Gehmacher Christina Ringer Vigaun 1999 50,22
35 Steinberger Anna Ringer Vigaun 2000 51,13
37 Schérghofer Sarah SU Bad Vigaun 2000 53,21
36 Steinberger Laura Ringer Vigaun 2000 54,11
32 Lienbacher Lisa HS Bad Vigaun 2000 58,30
Schiler I ménnlich
33 Gruber Christoph VS Bad Vigaun 1999 48,72
Schuler Il weiblich
42 Ramsauer Lena Bad Vigaun 1998 41,16
41 Gerl Corinna HS Bad Vigaun 1998 51,83
Jugend mannlich
46 Schorghofer Markus SU Bad Vigaun 1994 45,33
47 Promok Robert SU Bad Vigaun 1996 48,65
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St.Nr.

83

84

82
101

67
68
66
75

77
76
72
74
73
70
71

62
65
56
63

58
61
57
64
60
59

51

52
53

81

Name

Walkner Koloman
Brunauer Josef
Pichler Joe

Seidl Anton

Schabhittl Martina
Weissenbacher Maria
Gerl Erika
Schérghofer Juliane

Franzl Martin
Promok Franz
Schoérghofer Rupert

Weissenbacher Giunther

Schreier Frank
Gerl Reinhard
Pilz Andreas

Holl Claudia
Lienbacher Renate
Schérghofer Gerlinde
Hasenbichler Barbara

Schabhttl Peter
Steinberger Andreas
Berger Raimund
Ramsauer Harald
Gehmacher Roman
Walkner Roman

Weissenbacher Isabell

Weissenbacher Andreas

Promok Christian

Daxer Paul

Verein/Mannschaft Jahrg.

AK Il mannlich
SU Bad Vigaun

Ringer Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun

AK Il weiblich
UFC Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun
Bad Vigaun

AK Il mannlich
SU Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun
Bad Vigaun

AK | weiblich

SU Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun

AK | mannlich
UFC Bad Vigaun
Bad Vigaun

SU Bad Vigaun

Allgemein weiblich

SU Bad Vigaun

Allgemein méannlich

SU Bad Vigaun
SU Bad Vigaun

Bad Vigaun

1959
1961
1961
1957

1971
1963
1969
1967

1971
1963
1967
1962
1970
1962
1970

1972
1975
1972
1973

1974
1972
1978
1972
1972
1979

1993

1991
1990

1943

Zeit

39,67
42,67
42,91
44,77

47,54
48,82
54,27
54,30

40,79
41,80
44,06
44,79
44,96
46,76
47,18

51,00
52,65
53,41
1:01,19

43,25
46,34
47,89
47,93
50,05
54,69

44,37

40,72
49,61

49,63




